Glenbard Township High School District 87

IMRF Salary Compensation Report School Year 2025-2026

Pursuant to Section 7.3 of the P.A. 970-609

Position VacationDays SickDays Total Compensation

Adminstrative Assistant to APA 20 15 $87,384.40
Building Manager 20 15 $90,169.60
IT Data Specialist 20 15 $152,674.44
Business Fiscal Services Coordinator 20 15 $78,556.56
IT Data Operations Analyst 20 15 $78,516.36
Asministrative Asstistant to Educational Services 20 15 $90,736.92
Admininstrative Assistant to APO 20 15 $86,426.16
Technology Support 20 15 $96,549.60
Technology Support 20 15 $108,609.92
Director of Communications 20 15 $127,639.60
Building Manager 20 15 $90,133.92
Director of Technology Services 20 15 $198,842.89
Administrative Assistant to Building & Grounds 20 15 $83,097.52
Executive Administrative Assisant to Human Resources 20 15 $90,670.12
Executive Administrative Assistant to Superintendent 20 15 $126,705.08
HR Adminstrative Assisant/Switchboard 20 15 $84,635.76
Building Manager 20 15 $100,713.12
Certified Rehab Transition Site 0 15 $126,423.97
Administrative Assistant to APO 20 15 $75,277.76
HR Manager 20 15 $120,569.40
IT Data Specialist 20 15 $97,912.68
Administrative Assistant to Fine Arts 20 15 $78,468.48
Finance & HR Liaison 20 15 $92,091.48
Owner's Representative 20 15 $156,326.12
Administartive Assisant to Special Eduction 20 15 $79,575.84
Technology Support 20 15 $85,274.60
Communication Specialist 20 15 $84,029.28
Technical Support Building 10 15 $82,457.12



Administrative Assisant to Educational Services

Administartive Assistant to Principal
Manager of Facilities & Transportation
District Engineer - Plumber/Pipefitter
Technology Support

Administrative Assistant to APSS
Technology Support

Technology Support

Technology Support

Administrative Assistant to Principal
IT Data Specialist

Technology Support

Payroll Coordinator

Building Manager

Administrative Assisant to APA
Technology Support

District Engineer - HVAC Technician
District Engineer - HYAC Technician
Administrative Assistant to Special Education
District Engineer - Electrician
Administrative Assistant to Principal

20
20
20
20
20
17
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
11
20
20
20
20
20
20

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

$88,935.28
$85,249.40
$161,173.44
$132,578.48
$95,547.36
$78,385.12
$82,395.28
$108,812.36
$91,045.68
$82,902.20
$136,744.72
$89,595.96
$117,109.26
$119,545.20
$78,952.56
$117,584.44
$128,583.79
$121,526.96
$79,583.52
$132,578.48
$91,513.32



