Glenbard Township High School District 87
IMRF Salary Compensation Report School Year 2025-2026
Pursuant to Section 7.3 of the P.A. 970-609

Position	VacationDays	SickDays	Total Compensation
Adminstrative Assistant to APA	20	15	\$87,384.40
Building Manager	20	15	\$90,169.60
IT Data Specialist	20	15	\$152,674.44
Business Fiscal Services Coordinator	20	15	\$78,556.56
IT Data Operations Analyst	20	15	\$78,516.36
Asministrative Asstistant to Educational Services	20	15	\$90,736.92
Admininstrative Assistant to APO	20	15	\$86,426.16
Technology Support	20	15	\$96,549.60
Technology Support	20	15	\$108,609.92
Director of Communications	20	15	\$127,639.60
Building Manager	20	15	\$90,133.92
Director of Technology Services	20	15	\$198,842.89
Administrative Assistant to Building & Grounds	20	15	\$83,097.52
Executive Administrative Assisant to Human Resources	20	15	\$90,670.12
Executive Administrative Assistant to Superintendent	20	15	\$126,705.08
HR Adminstrative Assisant/Switchboard	20	15	\$84,635.76
Building Manager	20	15	\$100,713.12
Certified Rehab Transition Site	0	15	\$126,423.97
Administrative Assistant to APO	20	15	\$75,277.76
HR Manager	20	15	\$120,569.40
IT Data Specialist	20	15	\$97,912.68
Administrative Assistant to Fine Arts	20	15	\$78,468.48
Finance & HR Liaison	20	15	\$92,091.48
Owner's Representative	20	15	\$156,326.12
Administartive Assisant to Special Eduction	20	15	\$79,575.84
Technology Support	20	15	\$85,274.60
Communication Specialist	20	15	\$84,029.28
Technical Support Building	10	15	\$82,457.12

	•		***	
Administrative Assisant to Educational Services	20	15	\$88,935.28	
Administartive Assistant to Principal	20	15	\$85,249.40	
Manager of Facilities & Transportation	20	15	\$161,173.44	
District Engineer - Plumber/Pipefitter	20	15	\$132,578.48	
Technology Support	20	15	\$95,547.36	
Administrative Assistant to APSS	17	15	\$78,385.12	
Technology Support	20	15	\$82,395.28	
Technology Support	20	15	\$108,812.36	
Technology Support	20	15	\$91,045.68	
Administrative Assistant to Principal	20	15	\$82,902.20	
IT Data Specialist	20	15	\$136,744.72	
Technology Support	20	15	\$89,595.96	
Payroll Coordinator	20	15	\$117,109.26	
Building Manager	20	15	\$119,545.20	
Administrative Assisant to APA	11	15	\$78,952.56	
Technology Support	20	15	\$117,584.44	
District Engineer - HVAC Technician	20	15	\$128,583.79	
District Engineer - HVAC Technician	20	15	\$121,526.96	
Administrative Assistant to Special Education	20	15	\$79,583.52	
District Engineer - Electrician	20	15	\$132,578.48	
Administrative Assistant to Principal	20	15	\$91,513.32	